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Women / 3 / SrB
Session: A06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Rouch3099
VA-Ocean Tumblers

9.525 9.700 9.7759.450 38.450
2 3T 4 1 1 

1 

Caturah Tuggle3104
VA-Ocean Tumblers

9.700 9.850 9.3509.250 38.150
1 1 7 5T 2 

2 

Mason Bradley3086
VA-Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.750 9.3759.500 38.025
5 2 2 4 3 

3 

Shauna Grau3123
VA-Richmond Olympiad

9.250 9.625 9.2509.700 37.825
8T 5 1 9 4T

4T

Madison Walsh3137
VA-Richmond Olympiad

9.300 9.550 9.5009.475 37.825
6 7 3 2 4T

4T

Kelsey Lett3127
VA-Richmond Olympiad

9.275 9.700 9.3509.175 37.500
7 3T 9 5T 6 

6 

Taylor Carlson3088
VA-Ocean Tumblers

9.450 9.575 8.7009.225 36.950
4 6 8 12 7 

7 

Morgan Pietruszkiewicz3129
VA-Richmond Olympiad

9.500 9.125 9.2758.925 36.825
3 11 11 8 8 

8 

Lauren Shepherd3132
VA-Richmond Olympiad

9.250 9.050 9.0509.400 36.750
8T 12 5 10 9 

9 

Camran Toler3136
VA-Richmond Olympiad

8.775 9.150 9.3509.350 36.625
12 10 6 5T 10T

10T

Jaidyn Ferguson3122
VA-Richmond Olympiad

9.225 9.250 9.0009.150 36.625
10 9 10 11 10T

10T

Izabella Bender3115
VA-Richmond Olympiad

8.950 9.475 9.4008.250 36.075
11 8 12 3 12 

12 
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